Ceramic Power Capacitors
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 10-Aug-2018 1 Document Number: 23146
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Custom Capabilities
RF Power Barrel Capacitors

For design assistance, contact: powcap@vishay.com
Design request form: www.vishay.com/capacitors/ceramic/rf-barrel/
ORDERING CODE
7F A A 500 K -R
SERIES
RATED VOLTAGE BODY STYLE CERAMIC DIELECTRIC C-VALUE TOLERANCE LEAD (Pb)-FREE
5F = 5 kV - series
7F = 7.5 kV - series
Depend on the fittings
and diameter
Examples:
A = NP0
U = N750
Examples:
500 = 50 pF
9R0 = 9 pF
K = 10 %
J = 5 %
Ceramic Power Capacitors
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 10-Aug-2018 2 Document Number: 23146
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
With many years of experience in the development, we can find the best solution for your project together!
ADDITIONAL CAPABILITIES EXAMPLES
TOS 030033
(www.vishay.com/doc?22129)
TOS 020016
(www.vishay.com/doc?22086)
TOF 016010, TOS 016010, TOF 025016, TOS 025016
(www.vishay.com/doc?22085)
ADDITIONAL CUSTOM EXAMPLES
TOS 0057 TOZ 045033
Legal Disclaimer Notice